
ORDERFORSUPPUESORSERVICES-
1i

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract andlor order numbers. BPA NO.

1. DATE OF ORDER i 2. CONTRACT NO. (if any) 8. SHIP TO:
03- 12-2004
03-12-2004_ a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE

3. ORDER NO. MODIFICATION NO. 4. REOUISITION/REFERENCE NO. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
DR-28-03-262, Mod. 1 RFPA RGl-03-262Mod 1 Region I - Attn: James Kottan

5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence to) b. STREET ADDRESS
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 475 Allendale Road
Division of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop - T-7-I-2 c.CITY d. STATE *.2BPCODE
Contract Management Center 1
Washington, DC 20555 King of Prussia I PA 19406-1415

7. TO: If. SHIP VIA

NAME OF CONTRACTOR j

RSO, Inc. 8. TYPE OF ORDER
Attn: Mr. David E. Wellner

a. PURCHASE ORDER [ b. DEUVERY/TASK ORDER
P.O. Box 1450 E ,P.O.B 0Refnce your 11/20/03 quote Eept orbilling instrucions on the lverse, this

Please lmnish Mhe Ioloelir g on the terms end delieryftsk order is subject la inslnaclons
Laurel MD 20725-1450 conditions specilied on both sides of this order contained on this side only of this bin and Is

lnd on the attached sheet, it any, Inciuding issued subject to the terms end condilions
detvery as Indicated. of the above-nsunbered contiact

9. ACCOUNTI NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA $2,B67.00 10. REQUISmONING OFFICE RGI
491-15-511-306 E9102 254A 31X0200.491
RQ RG103262 Line 002 NRC Region I
Obligate: $2,867.00

1t. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es))

a. SMALL b. OTHER THAN SMALL 3c DISADVANTAGED d. MMEN-ODtNED

12. F.O.B. POINT 14. GOVERNMENT BIL NO. 115. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT 16. DISCOUNT TERMS
D aONOR BEFORE N

Destination _ See below N/A

13. PLACE OF FOR INFORMATION CALL: (No colect cats)

a. INSPECTION b. ACCEPTANCE
Mona C. Selden, Contract Spec.
(301) 415-7907

17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections)

QUATITi7 - UNIT I A(F Q'UANTITY
ITEM NO. I SUPPLIES OR SERVICES ORDERED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ACCEPTED

(A) ( 8 C) JO EI ('7 | G)

Refer to purchase order number DR-2 8 -0 3 -2 6 2 to package,
manifest, ship, and dispose of radioactive waste and modify

the order to add "mixed waste" a latent 'defect that was
discovered when the Contractor performed a site visit on

10/30/03. Accordingly, the purchase order is modified as
follows:

} . _$2,867.00
Items 1 and 2 of Attachment 2, "Interlaboratory Comparisson 2 6

Program Radwastel is changed from 'water samples' to 'mixed !
waste" since the materials contained acids. As a result,

the total amount of this purchase order is increased by
$2,867.00, from $21,994.50 to $24,861.50. This modification .

increases the total amount of funds obligated by $2,867.00, I
from $21,994.50 to $24,861.50. All other terms and

conditions remain the same.

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ I I I i_ ___

10. cnirmrirllu ruincxnu~usIsosr1: I.. Q"I1nNU rulm I
I

i 19. GuRiOSS blPirrINnU It." I I U. INVUI..& NVJ.

$2, 867. 00:SUBTOTAL

SEE BILLING
INSTRUCTIONS

ON
REVERSE

1 21. MAIL INVOICE TO: i 17(h)

a. NAME ITOTAL
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission IpCoags)! Payment Team, Mail Stop T-9-H-4 Ipages)

l0. SrREET ADXRESS (of P.U. Box)
Attn: (DR-28-03-262) 17(I).

GRAND
TOTAL

*. ZIP CODE

20555 2,867.00

23. NAME (Typed)

Sharon D. Stewart

TITLE: CONTRACTINGIORDERING OFFICER

TEMPLATE - ADMO0l
OPTIONAL FORM 347 (6195)

ADM0oo2


